AP3583/A
Document number: DS41575 Rev. 3- 2
1 of 12
November 2018
© Diodes Incorporated
AP3583/A
SINGLE PHASE SYNCHRONOUS BUCK PWM CONTROLLER WITH REFERENCE INPUT

© Diodes Incorporated
AP3583/A
Ordering Information
AP3583X XX XX - XX
PackingPackageProduct Name
TR : Tape & ReelBlank : AP3583 MP : PSOP-8
RoHS/Green
A : AP3583A
G1:RoHS Compliant
and Green
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID Packing
PSOP-8 -40 to +85°C
AP3583MP-G1 3583MP-G1 Tube
AP3583MPTR-G1 3583MP-G1 Tape & Reel
AP3583AMP-G1 3583AMP-G1 Tube
AP3583AMPTR-G1 3583AMP-G1 Tape & Reel
Package Outline Dimensions (All dimensions in mm(inch).)
(1) Package Type: PSOP-8
8°
5.800(0.228)